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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Nazareth MS Drew Bennett, Hadlee Hoelting, Gemma
Pohlmeier 1A 4 163

2 Olney MS Zachary Baran, Trent Berngen, Keela King 2A 9 162
3 San Saba MS Siler Walts, Wiley Murray, Emily Mays 2A 29 161

4 Seymour MS Jayden Gusman, Micah Willden, Isabel
Harrington 2A 9 152

5 Gail Borden MS Conner Griffin, Max Guerrero, Cooper
Thomas 1A 6 135

6 Grady MS Oliver Hernandez, Gracie Deatherage,
Brock Hamilton 1A 8 123

7 Muenster MS Jayden Lutkenhaus, Maci Coker, Zayley
Schilling 2A 13 121

8 White Oak MS Jaxon Hale, Mary Rector, Jake Owens 3A 15 120

9 Gladewater Union
Grove MS

Blakely Prince, Lacey Ratcliffe, River
Martindale 2A 21 117

10 Archer City MS Coy Sherrill, Kamdyn Marin, Avery
Sherrill 2A 9 111

11 Amarillo River Road
MS

Greyson Cowan, Braydon Perry, Isaiah
Hernandez 3A 1 110

12 Groveton MS Meredith Love, Liam Archer, Sophia
Cathey 2A 20 104

13 Veribest MS Nolyn Feemster, Aiden Rojo, Gunner Cary 1A 11 103

14 Era MS Brynlee Klement, Juliet Neighbors,
McKinley Lucero 2A 13 95

15 Motley County MS Zaylee Wilkerson, Gabby Glass, Eli
Radford 1A 5 87

16 Callisburg MS Alexie Lemons, Zane Smith, Easton Miller 3A 10 77

17 Whiteface MS Landry Gresham, Anahi Dominguez, Oziel
Gandara 1A 7 62

18 Sonora MS Sophia Garcia, Lily Ramirez, Kayden
Patlan 2A 7 43

19 Yorktown MS Addie Milstead, Kaden Patton, Quentin
Esparza 2A 31 26
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Nazareth MS Drew Bennett, Hadlee Hoelting, Gemma
Pohlmeier 1A 4 163

2 Gail Borden MS Conner Griffin, Max Guerrero, Cooper Thomas 1A 6 135

3 Grady MS Oliver Hernandez, Gracie Deatherage, Brock
Hamilton 1A 8 123

4 Veribest MS Nolyn Feemster, Aiden Rojo, Gunner Cary 1A 11 103

5 Motley County
MS Zaylee Wilkerson, Gabby Glass, Eli Radford 1A 5 87

6 Whiteface MS Landry Gresham, Anahi Dominguez, Oziel
Gandara 1A 7 62
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Zachary Baran, Trent Berngen, Keela
King 2A 9 162

2 San Saba MS Siler Walts, Wiley Murray, Emily Mays 2A 29 161

3 Seymour MS Jayden Gusman, Micah Willden, Isabel
Harrington 2A 9 152

4 Muenster MS Jayden Lutkenhaus, Maci Coker, Zayley
Schilling 2A 13 121

5 Gladewater Union
Grove MS

Blakely Prince, Lacey Ratcliffe, River
Martindale 2A 21 117

6 Archer City MS Coy Sherrill, Kamdyn Marin, Avery
Sherrill 2A 9 111

7 Groveton MS Meredith Love, Liam Archer, Sophia
Cathey 2A 20 104

8 Era MS Brynlee Klement, Juliet Neighbors,
McKinley Lucero 2A 13 95

9 Sonora MS Sophia Garcia, Lily Ramirez, Kayden
Patlan 2A 7 43

10 Yorktown MS Addie Milstead, Kaden Patton, Quentin
Esparza 2A 31 26
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 White Oak MS Jaxon Hale, Mary Rector, Jake Owens 3A 15 120

2 Amarillo River Road
MS

Greyson Cowan, Braydon Perry, Isaiah
Hernandez 3A 1 110

3 Callisburg MS Alexie Lemons, Zane Smith, Easton Miller 3A 10 77
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 65
2 Greyson Cowan Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 60
2 Zaylee Wilkerson Motley County MS 1A 5 5 60
4 Drew Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 57
4 Jayden Gusman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 57
6 Siler Walts San Saba MS 2A 29 6 56
7 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 55
7 Wiley Murray San Saba MS 2A 29 5 55
7 Micah Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 55
10 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 54
11 Gemma Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 52
12 Jaxon Hale White Oak MS 3A 15 6 51
13 Emily Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 50
13 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 50
13 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 50
13 Conner Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 50
17 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 49
18 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 47
18 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
18 Blakely Prince Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 47
18 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
22 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 46
22 Coy Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 46
24 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 45
24 Cade Hope Olney MS 2A 9 6 45
24 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 45
27 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 44
28 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 43
29 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 42
29 Gracie Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 6 42
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31 Mary Rector White Oak MS 3A 15 6 41
32 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 40
32 Brian Rocha San Saba MS 2A 29 5 40
32 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 40
32 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
32 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
37 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 37
37 Jentry Bibb Seymour MS 2A 9 6 37
39 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 36
40 Juan Macias San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35
40 Lacey Ratcliffe Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 35
40 River Martindale Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 35
43 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 34
44 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 33
44 Evelyn Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 33
44 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 33
44 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 6 33
44 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 33
49 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 32
49 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 32
51 Avery Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 5 31
51 Juliet Neighbors Era MS 2A 13 5 31
51 McKinley Lucero Era MS 2A 13 5 31
51 Gunner Cary Veribest MS 1A 11 5 31
51 Alexie Lemons Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 31
56 Harper Mangold Holliday MS 3A 7 6 29
56 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 29
56 Blake Howeth Archer City MS 2A 9 5 29
56 Tinsley Wilson Archer City MS 2A 9 5 29
60 Savannah Griffin Era MS 2A 13 5 28
60 Preston Collier Grady MS 1A 8 6 28
60 Aiden Mata Grady MS 1A 8 6 28
60 Hadley Canada Archer City MS 2A 9 5 28
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60 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 28
60 Zane Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
66 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 27
66 Mary Beth Moore White Oak MS 3A 15 6 27
68 Braydon Perry Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 26
68 Gabriel Lormand Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 26
68 Lee Morgan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 26
68 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 26
72 Sophia Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25
72 Kasen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 25
72 Kearney Mullins Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 25
72 Lakoda Wells Grady MS 1A 8 6 25
72 JC Deeds San Saba MS 2A 29 6 25
72 Clara Shawver Archer City MS 2A 9 5 25
78 Isaiah Hernandez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 24
78 Natalie Harvey Seymour MS 2A 9 6 24
80 Landry Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 23
80 Chevy Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 23
80 Harper Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 23
83 Olivia Ermis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 22
83 Anahi Dominguez Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 22
83 Nate Wilson Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 22
83 Rigen Merkle Archer City MS 2A 9 6 22
83 Kloey Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 22
88 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 21
89 Zerah Ridenour Archer City MS 2A 9 5 20
89 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 20
89 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 20
89 Sterling Foster Grady MS 1A 8 6 20
89 Anna Drake Holliday MS 3A 7 6 20
89 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 20
95 Dani Petty Veribest MS 1A 11 6 19
95 Braylan Creech Grady MS 1A 8 6 19
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95 Nikolis Hernandez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 19
98 Camrynn Morrow Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 18
98 Easton Miller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
98 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 18
101 Oziel Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 17
102 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 16
102 Sophia Garcia Sonora MS 2A 7 6 16
104 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 15
104 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 15
104 Kaleb Mendoza Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 15
107 Jose Marinez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 14
107 Fernanda Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 14
109 Sofie Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 5 13
109 Roland Cepeda Comstock MS 1A 10 6 13
111 Kayden Patlan Sonora MS 2A 7 5 12
111 Delilah Rabago Sonora MS 2A 7 5 12
111 Addie Milstead Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 12
111 Kaden Patton Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 12
115 Jonathan Canava Sonora MS 2A 7 6 11
115 Adon Saucedo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 11
117 Kimberly Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 10
117 Karli Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 10
117 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 10
120 Payzlee Book Veribest MS 1A 11 5 9
120 Eli Radford Motley County MS 1A 5 5 9
120 Bethani Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 5 9
123 Alex Landeros Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
124 Willow Fitzpatrick Seymour MS 2A 9 5 6
125 Jaselyn Merriman Veribest MS 1A 11 6 5
125 Jennifer Arredondo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 5
125 Aisha Rahmon Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 5
128 Alexis Lugo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4
128 Chase Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 5 4



10/31/23, 3:06 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 5TH & 6TH

10/22

128 Jay Newberry Motley County MS 1A 5 5 4
131 Summer Perreira Veribest MS 1A 11 6 2
131 Thalyana Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 5 2
131 Kevin Perez-Martinez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 2
131 Quentin Esparza Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 2
135 Auden Carrasco Veribest MS 1A 11 5 0
136 Bryceton Allen Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 -5
136 Carlie Curry Medina MS 1A 31 6 -5
136 Zoie Baker Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -5
139 Payson Motl Veribest MS 1A 11 6 -6
140 Colson Brosh Veribest MS 1A 11 5 -8
141 Addisyn Arriaga Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 -15
142 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 -20
143 Edgar Dominguez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -28
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Zaylee Wilkerson Motley County MS 1A 5 5 60
2 Drew Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 57
3 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 54
4 Gemma Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 52
5 Conner Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 50
6 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 49
7 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 47
8 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 45
9 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 44
10 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 43
11 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 42
11 Gracie Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 6 42
13 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 40
14 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 37
15 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 36
16 Evelyn Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 33
17 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 32
17 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 32
19 Gunner Cary Veribest MS 1A 11 5 31
20 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 29
21 Preston Collier Grady MS 1A 8 6 28
21 Aiden Mata Grady MS 1A 8 6 28
23 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 27
24 Lee Morgan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 26
24 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 26
26 Kasen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 25
26 Lakoda Wells Grady MS 1A 8 6 25
28 Landry Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 23
28 Harper Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 23
30 Anahi Dominguez Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 22
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30 Kloey Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 22
32 Sterling Foster Grady MS 1A 8 6 20
33 Dani Petty Veribest MS 1A 11 6 19
33 Braylan Creech Grady MS 1A 8 6 19
33 Nikolis Hernandez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 19
36 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 18
37 Oziel Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 17
38 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 15
39 Jose Marinez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 14
39 Fernanda Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 14
41 Sofie Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 5 13
41 Roland Cepeda Comstock MS 1A 10 6 13
43 Adon Saucedo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 11
44 Kimberly Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 10
44 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 10
46 Payzlee Book Veribest MS 1A 11 5 9
46 Eli Radford Motley County MS 1A 5 5 9
46 Bethani Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 5 9
49 Alex Landeros Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
50 Jaselyn Merriman Veribest MS 1A 11 6 5
51 Chase Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 5 4
51 Jay Newberry Motley County MS 1A 5 5 4
53 Summer Perreira Veribest MS 1A 11 6 2
53 Kevin Perez-Martinez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 2
55 Auden Carrasco Veribest MS 1A 11 5 0
56 Carlie Curry Medina MS 1A 31 6 -5
57 Payson Motl Veribest MS 1A 11 6 -6
58 Colson Brosh Veribest MS 1A 11 5 -8
59 Addisyn Arriaga Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 -15
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 65
2 Jayden Gusman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 57
3 Siler Walts San Saba MS 2A 29 6 56
4 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 55
4 Wiley Murray San Saba MS 2A 29 5 55
4 Micah Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 55
7 Emily Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 50
7 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 50
7 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 50
10 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
10 Blakely Prince Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 47
10 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
13 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 46
13 Coy Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 46
15 Cade Hope Olney MS 2A 9 6 45
15 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 45
17 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 40
17 Brian Rocha San Saba MS 2A 29 5 40
17 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
17 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
21 Jentry Bibb Seymour MS 2A 9 6 37
22 Juan Macias San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35
22 Lacey Ratcliffe Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 35
22 River Martindale Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 35
25 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 34
26 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 33
26 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 33
26 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 6 33
26 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 33
30 Avery Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 5 31
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30 Juliet Neighbors Era MS 2A 13 5 31
30 McKinley Lucero Era MS 2A 13 5 31
33 Blake Howeth Archer City MS 2A 9 5 29
33 Tinsley Wilson Archer City MS 2A 9 5 29
35 Savannah Griffin Era MS 2A 13 5 28
35 Hadley Canada Archer City MS 2A 9 5 28
37 Gabriel Lormand Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 26
38 Sophia Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25
38 Kearney Mullins Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 25
38 JC Deeds San Saba MS 2A 29 6 25
38 Clara Shawver Archer City MS 2A 9 5 25
42 Natalie Harvey Seymour MS 2A 9 6 24
43 Chevy Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 23
44 Olivia Ermis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 22
44 Nate Wilson Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 22
44 Rigen Merkle Archer City MS 2A 9 6 22
47 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 21
48 Zerah Ridenour Archer City MS 2A 9 5 20
48 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 20
48 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 20
48 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 20
52 Camrynn Morrow Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 18
53 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 16
53 Sophia Garcia Sonora MS 2A 7 6 16
55 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 15
56 Kayden Patlan Sonora MS 2A 7 5 12
56 Delilah Rabago Sonora MS 2A 7 5 12
56 Addie Milstead Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 12
56 Kaden Patton Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 12
60 Jonathan Canava Sonora MS 2A 7 6 11
61 Karli Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 10
62 Willow Fitzpatrick Seymour MS 2A 9 5 6
63 Jennifer Arredondo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 5
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64 Alexis Lugo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4
65 Thalyana Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 5 2
65 Quentin Esparza Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 2
67 Bryceton Allen Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 -5
68 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 -20
69 Edgar Dominguez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -28
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Greyson Cowan Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 60
2 Jaxon Hale White Oak MS 3A 15 6 51
3 Mary Rector White Oak MS 3A 15 6 41
4 Alexie Lemons Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 31
5 Harper Mangold Holliday MS 3A 7 6 29
6 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 28
6 Zane Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
8 Mary Beth Moore White Oak MS 3A 15 6 27
9 Braydon Perry Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 26
10 Isaiah Hernandez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 24
11 Anna Drake Holliday MS 3A 7 6 20
12 Easton Miller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
13 Kaleb Mendoza Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 15
14 Zoie Baker Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -5
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aisha Rahmon Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 5
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Zaylee Wilkerson Motley County MS 1A 5 5 60
2 Wiley Murray San Saba MS 2A 29 5 55
3 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 54
4 Conner Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 50
5 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 47
5 Blakely Prince Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 47
7 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 46
8 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 45
9 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 44
10 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 43
11 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 42
12 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 40
12 Brian Rocha San Saba MS 2A 29 5 40
12 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 40
15 Juan Macias San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35
16 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 33
16 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 33
18 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 32
19 Avery Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 5 31
19 Juliet Neighbors Era MS 2A 13 5 31
19 McKinley Lucero Era MS 2A 13 5 31
19 Gunner Cary Veribest MS 1A 11 5 31
23 Blake Howeth Archer City MS 2A 9 5 29
23 Tinsley Wilson Archer City MS 2A 9 5 29
25 Savannah Griffin Era MS 2A 13 5 28
25 Hadley Canada Archer City MS 2A 9 5 28
27 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 27
28 Gabriel Lormand Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 26
28 Lee Morgan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 26
30 Sophia Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25
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30 Kasen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 25
30 Clara Shawver Archer City MS 2A 9 5 25
33 Olivia Ermis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 22
33 Nate Wilson Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 22
35 Zerah Ridenour Archer City MS 2A 9 5 20
35 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 20
35 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 20
35 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 20
39 Camrynn Morrow Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 5 18
39 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 18
41 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 16
42 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 15
43 Jose Marinez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 14
44 Sofie Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 5 13
45 Kayden Patlan Sonora MS 2A 7 5 12
45 Delilah Rabago Sonora MS 2A 7 5 12
47 Adon Saucedo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 11
48 Kimberly Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 10
48 Karli Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 10
48 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 10
51 Payzlee Book Veribest MS 1A 11 5 9
51 Eli Radford Motley County MS 1A 5 5 9
51 Bethani Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 5 9
54 Alex Landeros Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
55 Willow Fitzpatrick Seymour MS 2A 9 5 6
56 Jennifer Arredondo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 5
57 Chase Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 5 4
57 Jay Newberry Motley County MS 1A 5 5 4
59 Thalyana Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 5 2
59 Kevin Perez-Martinez Veribest MS 1A 11 5 2
61 Auden Carrasco Veribest MS 1A 11 5 0
62 Colson Brosh Veribest MS 1A 11 5 -8
63 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 -20
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 65
2 Greyson Cowan Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 60
3 Drew Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 57
3 Jayden Gusman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 57
5 Siler Walts San Saba MS 2A 29 6 56
6 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 55
6 Micah Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 55
8 Gemma Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 52
9 Jaxon Hale White Oak MS 3A 15 6 51
10 Emily Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 50
10 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 50
10 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 50
13 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 49
14 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
14 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
16 Coy Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 46
17 Cade Hope Olney MS 2A 9 6 45
17 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 45
19 Gracie Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 6 42
20 Mary Rector White Oak MS 3A 15 6 41
21 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
21 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
23 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 37
23 Jentry Bibb Seymour MS 2A 9 6 37
25 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 36
26 Lacey Ratcliffe Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 35
26 River Martindale Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 35
28 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 34
29 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 33
29 Evelyn Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 33
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29 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 6 33
32 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 32
33 Alexie Lemons Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 31
34 Harper Mangold Holliday MS 3A 7 6 29
34 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 29
36 Preston Collier Grady MS 1A 8 6 28
36 Aiden Mata Grady MS 1A 8 6 28
36 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 28
36 Zane Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
40 Mary Beth Moore White Oak MS 3A 15 6 27
41 Braydon Perry Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 26
41 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 26
43 Kearney Mullins Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 25
43 Lakoda Wells Grady MS 1A 8 6 25
43 JC Deeds San Saba MS 2A 29 6 25
46 Isaiah Hernandez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 24
46 Natalie Harvey Seymour MS 2A 9 6 24
48 Landry Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 23
48 Chevy Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 23
48 Harper Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 23
51 Anahi Dominguez Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 22
51 Rigen Merkle Archer City MS 2A 9 6 22
51 Kloey Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 22
54 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 21
55 Sterling Foster Grady MS 1A 8 6 20
55 Anna Drake Holliday MS 3A 7 6 20
57 Dani Petty Veribest MS 1A 11 6 19
57 Braylan Creech Grady MS 1A 8 6 19
57 Nikolis Hernandez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 19
60 Easton Miller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
61 Oziel Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 17
62 Sophia Garcia Sonora MS 2A 7 6 16
63 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 15
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63 Kaleb Mendoza Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 15
65 Fernanda Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 6 14
66 Roland Cepeda Comstock MS 1A 10 6 13
67 Addie Milstead Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 12
67 Kaden Patton Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 12
69 Jonathan Canava Sonora MS 2A 7 6 11
70 Jaselyn Merriman Veribest MS 1A 11 6 5
70 Aisha Rahmon Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 5
72 Alexis Lugo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4
73 Summer Perreira Veribest MS 1A 11 6 2
73 Quentin Esparza Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 2
75 Bryceton Allen Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 6 -5
75 Carlie Curry Medina MS 1A 31 6 -5
75 Zoie Baker Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -5
78 Payson Motl Veribest MS 1A 11 6 -6
79 Addisyn Arriaga Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 -15
80 Edgar Dominguez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -28


